TOWN OF WOODBURY

Zoning Commission
281 Main Street South
Woodbury, Connecticut 06798
(203)263-3467 ~ www.woodburyct.org

oury

First land deed from the Indians
April 12th 1659

TO:
FROM:
DATE:

SUBIJECT:

The Woodbury Zoning Commission shall hold a Regular Meeting on Tuesday, September 22, 2015 commencing at

Whom it May Concern
Woodbury Zoning Commission
September 17,2015

September 22, 2015 — Regular Meeting Agenda

7:00 PM in the Shove Building, 281 Main Street South:

1)

2)

3)

4)

REGULAR MEETING:

a) Call to Order
b) Seating of Members and Alternates

OTHER BUSINESS:
a) Work Session — Discussion of Potential Regulation Amendments
CONSIDERATION OF MINUTES - September 8, 2015

ADJOURNMENT

Respectfully Submitted,
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Anne Firlings
Administrative Assistant, Land Use Office
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